
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 EE(E/M)/GAP-II/T-09 of 2024-25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                 
                                                                                                                                 17.02.2025 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                                 17.02.2025 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (E/M)/ GAP-II 
E/M SECTOR, K.M.D.A., 1/425 GARIAHAT ROAD(S), 

KOLKATA – 700 068 

Kolkata 
Metropolitan 
Development 

Authority 

No: EE(E/M)/GAP-II/KMDA/2W-10/2024-25/55 

Date Corrigendum

Date Corrigendum:

Activity Extend up to 
Bid Submission End Date & Time: 
17/02/2025, 14:00 hrs  

Bid Submission End Date & Time:  
05/03/2025, 14:00 hrs 

Date & time for opening of Technical Bid (online):  
19/02/2025, 14:00 hrs 

Date & time for opening of Technical Bid (online): 
07/03/2025, 14:00 hrs 

NO: EE(E/M)/GAP-II/KMDA/2W-10/2024-25/55 
Copy forwarded to: 
1. PR Cell, KMDA 

Executive Engineer (E/M)/GAP-II           
EM Sector, KMDA 

 
Date: 17.02.2025 

 

Date: 17.02.2025  

e-Tender No: 

Executive Engineer (E/M)/GAP-II           
EM Sector, KMDA 


